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Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 300h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 12hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 155 Blue Vielet-MD DK
DMC 164 ForestGrcen—LT
DMC 208 Lavcndcr~\/YDK
DMC »io Black

DMC 220 Pistachio (Green-MD
DMC 33+ Baby Blue-MD
DMC 357 Peach

DMC 67 Fistachio Gireen-DK_
DMC 371 Mustarci

DMC 43+ Brown-L T

DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 469 Avocado (Green
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas KCCLDK
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK_
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 562 Jade-MD

DMC 563 Jade-L T

DMC 564 Jade-VYLT
DMC é00  CranbernVY DK
DMC 602 Cranbcrry~MD
DMC 644 BeigeGra3~MD
DMC 646 BeaverGrag~DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 702 Ke”9 Grecn

DMC 703 C}‘uartrcusc

DMC 704 Char’crcus&BRT
DMC 712 Cream
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

720
728
729
758
745
772
782
78%
792
796
797
798
799
801
809
813
823
824
826
891
902
918
219
922
926
259
954
955
956
966
988
99%
996
5078
3346
2554
5607
3689
5705
3712
5721
5750

Orange SPicc~DK
Topaz

Old Gold-MD
Tan-VYLT
Yellow-|_ T Fale
Yellow Green-VY LT
TopazDK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-DIK
Royal Blue-DK.
Rogal Blue

DelFt BIUC~DK
Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Dehct B!uc
Blue-L T

Navy Blue-DK.
Plue-VY DK
Blue-MD
Cama’cion—DK
Garnet-VY DK
Red CoPPer~DK
Red Coppcr
Copper-_ T

Grag Grreen-MD
Navy Blue-VY DK
Nile Green

Ni|e Green-LT
(Geranium

Baby Green-MD
Forest Green~MD
Aquamarinc—LT
Elcctric Bluc—MD
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Hunter Green
Dustg Kosc—LT
Plum-1 T
Mauve-| T
Melon-DK_
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-DIC
Antique Blue-VY DK
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5766
5776
3806
%811
5815
%816
3817
5821
5822
5826
3827
38%6
%8%8
5845
5855
%861

Peacock Blue-l T
Mahogany-L T
Cgclamcn Pink-l T
Turquoise-\/Y LT
Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-MD
Celadon Green-| T
Straw

Straw-L T

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Grape-LT

[ avender Blue-DK.
F lectric Blue
Autumn GochLT
Cocoa-] T
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BEDMC 155 103 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 164 i35 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 208 69 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 715%0 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 20.000
B DMC 320 346 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 334 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 353 254 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 367 416 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 371 484 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 434 888 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 436 361 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
B DMC 469 82 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 498 341 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 500 482 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 517 1235 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 1629 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 1022 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 550 53 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 562 290 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 563 626 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
CODMC 564 304 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC ¢éoo 5% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 602 114 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC ¢4+ 89 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 646 4165 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
O DMC 647 6403 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 666 279 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 677 288 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 702 04 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 703 226 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 704 97 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 712 1149 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 720 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 728 i05 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 90% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 738 315 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Pilates-(Christensen Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 745 374 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 772 76 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 782 969 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
EDMC 783 784 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 792 i81 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 796 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 797 6% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 798 288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 799 998 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC soi 288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 809 648 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3813 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 3823 62 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 824 219 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 826 301 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 891 240 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 902 585 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 918 71% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 919 309 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 922 61 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 926 5148 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DOMC 939 i377 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 954 245 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
COODMC 955 787 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 956 395 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 966 418 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 9s8s 96 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 993 08 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 996 1205 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
OO DMC 3078 387 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 118 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3354 194 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3607 8% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3689 i58 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3705 91 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3712 62 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3721 i97 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3750 315 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3766 48 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 371 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3806 226 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CIDMC 3811 186 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Filatefrc}wrfstensen Michele Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3815 476 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3816 656 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3817 1452 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3821 464 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3822 441 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3826 97% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3827 294 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3836 ioi 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3833 i49 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3843 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3855 317 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 69 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



